
2023 National High School Invitational

Overall Statistics for Hagerty (as of Mar 29, 2023)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 0-1   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-1   Conference: 0-1

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Bailey Gutierrez 1.000 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 3 1 0 1.000

Adam Ciccone  . 6 6 7 1-1 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 1.000 0 0 1 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Brayden Toro  . 3 3 3 1-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 1 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 0 2 0 1.000

Ryan Foscolo  . 3 3 3 1-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 2 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000

Talan Bell  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Eli Fleming  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 5 0 0 1.000

Luis Rivero  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Austin Jacobs  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Conner Spelman  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 2 0 1.000

Austin Desoto  . 0 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Jones Carbon  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 2 0 0 1 25 0 5 1 0 0 0 6  . 2 4 0 0 1 7 1  . 2 3 1 0 0 0-0 18 5 0 1.000

Opponents  . 3 3 3 1 24 5 8 1 0 0 4 9  . 3 7 5 2 0 8 0  . 3 7 0 1 0 4-5 21 5 1  . 9 6 3

LOB - Team (5), Opp (4). DPs turned - Team (0), Opp (1).

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Jeremiah Stewart  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0  . 1 6 7 0 0 0 0 0

Garrett Baumann  6 . 7 5 0-1 1 1 0 0/0 0 4.0 5 3 3 1 6 1 0 0  . 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0

Daniel Beldowicz 54.00 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 1 0

Totals  7 . 5 0 0-1 1 1 0 0/0 0 6.0 8 5 5 2 8 1 0 0  . 3 3 3 2 0 0 1 0

Opponents  0 . 0 0 1-0 1 1 1 1/0 0 7.0 5 0 0 0 7 1 0 0  . 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

PB - Team (1), B. Gutierrez 1. SBA/ATT - B. Gutierrez (4-4), D. Beldowicz (2-2), G. Baumann (1-2), J. Stewart (1-1), C.

Spelman (0-1).



2023 National High School Invitational

Overall Statistics for Hagerty (as of Mar 29, 2023)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Conner Spelman 5 3 2 0 1.000 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

Eli Fleming 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Bailey Gutierrez 4 3 1 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 1 0

Ryan Foscolo 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Brayden Toro 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Austin Jacobs 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Jeremiah Stewart 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Adam Ciccone 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Talan Bell 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Luis Rivero 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Austin Desoto 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Garrett Baumann 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

Daniel Beldowicz 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Jones Carbon 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 23 18 5 0 1.000 0 4 1  . 8 0 0 1 0

Opponents 27 21 5 1  . 9 6 3 1 0 0   - - - 0 0


